Lower Providence 2016 Fall League Schedule

il Sessano 1 Lemoncello

2 Dream Team 2 Bubba Gump Shrimp

3 Misfits 3 Ball Busters

4 SKY HIGH 4 Green Team

5 Bills Boys 5 BocceDuce

6 Ave. Joe's 6 Boccismo

7/ A Team 7 Pill Pushers

8 Big Labocce

6:15 7:15 BYE
DAY DATE WEEK # |[Court#1 |Court#2 | Court#1 |Court#2

Wednesday 09/07/16 #1 1-2 3-4. 5-6. |7-8.
Thursday 09/08/16f #1 1-2 3-4. 5-6. 7
Wednesday 09/14/16 #2 7 -6. 5-8. 2-4. |3-1
Thursday 09/15/16 #2 1-3. 2-5. 4-7. 6
Wednesday 09/21/16 #3 3-5. 21 6-8. [4-1
Thursday 09/22/16 #3 2-4 1-6. a3 5
Wednesday 09/28/16 #4 1-6. 8-4. e~3 H-b
Thursday 09/29/16 #4 =9 1-1. 2-6. 4
Wednesday 10/5/2016 #5 o-1. 2-5 4-6. 1-8
Thursday 10/6/2016 #5 1-5. 4-6 271 3
Wednesday 10/12/16 #6 1-5 4-7. 2-6. |3-8
Thursday 10/13/16 #6 5-7 3-6. 1-4 2
Wednesday 10/19/16 #7 2-8. 3-6 4-5 [1-7
Thursday 10/20/16 #7 2-3. 4-5 6-7. 1
Wednesday 10/26/16| #8 3-8. 2-1. 4-5. |[1-6.
Thursday 10/27/16 #8 1-2. 3-4. 5-6. 7
Wednesday 11/02/16| #9 Knockdowns
Thursday 11/03/16 #9
Wednesday 11/09/16] #10 Playoffs Start
Thursday 11/10/16] #10 I




